CLEVELAND AIRPORT SYSTEM
DEPARTMENT OF PORT CONTROL
SIGN-IN SHEET

MEETING: Passenger Boarding Bridges Design/Build Services RFP

DATE: April 11,2025 10:00a.m.-12:00 p.m.
NAME Signature COMPANY EMAIL ADDRESS
(Please Print) TELE. # (Please Print)
Tracie Gesel A= Oshkosh Aero Tech, LLC | 864-377- tgesel@oshkoshaerotech.com
J. Garrett MacFarlane | /% ji/ /0242 12—|Oshkosh Aero Tech, LLC |52 [~ 7~/ G IMEC Torlane & 7l Los a4
Walid Najjar e - Pro Geotech,Inc. 440-717- wnajjar@progeotech.com
! 1415
Jay Grantham AERO BridgeWorks 919-796- Jay.grantham@aerobridgeworks.net
2168
Dennis Ruff AERO Systems 770-423- Dennis.ruff@aerosys.net
'Engineering 4200 x339
Dustin Sloan 'VRH 317-997- sloanventures@gmail.com
9117
Kali Smith Twist Aero 937-675- Ksmith@twistinc.com
9581
Danielle Katterhenry Twist Aero 937-675- Dkatterhenry@twistinc.com
9581
Glenda Leake Al J/ TK Airport Solutions, 682-201- | Glenda.lLeake@tkelevator.com
(i ;‘j.J:‘»':‘l o Inc. 5081
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CLEVELAND AIRPORT SYSTEM

DEPARTMENT OF PORT CONTROL

SIGN-IN SHEET

MEETING: Passenger Boarding Bridges Design/Build Services RFP

DATE: April 11,2025 10:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
NAME Signature COMPANY EMAIL ADDRESS
(Please Print) TELE. # (Please Print)
Debbie Coakley Panzica Construction 440-442- dcoakley@panzica.com
4300
Patrick Beirne ’Q R /) The Whiting-Turner 216-214- Patrick.Beirne@whiting-turner.com
PN Contracting Company 0263
Brian Smite - g -------- -, | Leopardo Construction 847-224- BJSmith@leopardo.com
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